BKV Wuppertal, Sparte Bowling

Einzelmeisterschaft 2019

Finalrunde - Herren

Carsten Hahn (PIX)

Peter Madaus (BOR)

Mike Abel (BOR)

Dominik Stiiben (BOR)

Ingo Hahn (SSK)

Christian Seelhofer (SSK)

Benjamin Sadek (BOR)

Robert Wegener (JVA)

Benjamin Ebert (BOR)

Joachim Reinecke (SSK)

Kurt Michel (SSK)

Dirk Wintersieg (BOR)

Wolfgang Doring (SSK)

Frank JezuRek (BOR)

Wolfgang Kroll (P1X)

Horst Kahre (SSK)

Carsten Hahn (PIX)

Dominik Stiiben (BOR)

Ingo Hahn (SSK)

Benjamin Sadek (BOR)

Benjamin Ebert (BOR)

Kurt Michel (SSK)

Frank JezulRek (BOR)

Horst Kahre (SSK)

18.11.2019
Achtelfinale
Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Gesamt
204 170 374
139 215 354
196 189 385
181 212 393
200 214 414
200 194 394
210 179 389
157 161 318
258 244 502
211 157 368
212 183 395
190 161 351
175 144 319
191 172 363
165 170 335
193 152 345
Viertelfinale
Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Gesamt
178 211 389
198 164 362
169 174 343
202 207 409
181 188 369
198 212 410
199 138 337
160 184 344




